
SEPTIC SYSTEM DESIGN ENGINEERS: Island of Kauai 

Randall Haraguchi Honua Engineering 
P.O. Box 439  5-5190 Kuhio Highway
Anahola, HI 96703 Hanalei, HI  96714
Contact: Sam Noble Contact: Brian Hennessy
(808) 652-7979 (808) 826-7256
loxhawaii@gmail.com brian@honuaengineering.com

Esaki Surveying & Mapping, Inc. Kodani & Associates Engineers, LLC 
1610 Haleukana Street  3126 Akahi Street 
Lihue, HI  96766  Lihue, HI  96766 
Contact: Wayne Wada  (808) 245-9591
(808) 246-0625 kodani@kodani.com
wayne@esakimap.com

Kevin Fujimoto Engineering, LLC Dennis Poma, ACSI (Oahu-based) 
2768 Kapena Street P.O. Box 30094 
Lihue, HI  96766  Honolulu, HI  96820  
(808) 754-6138 (808) 349-9076
fujimotokev@gmail.com dennis.poma@acsihawaii.com

Micah Kagimoto, PE  Laulea Engineering, LLC (Oahu-based) 
SUMU Engineering Corp. P.O. Box 907 
(702) 300-3343 Kailua, HI  96734 
kags9@hotmail.com Contact: Wesley Wong 

(808) 728-4847
wesley@lauleallc.com

Acorn Onsite, Inc. (Partial Mainland) Kauai Civil 
2288 Buena Vista Avenue P.O. Box 127 
Livermore, CA  94550  Kilauea, HI  96754 
(925) 447-5200 Contact: Devin Swanson 
Contact: Kevin Johnston (808) 755-9890
(808) 435-8484 devin@kauaicivil.com
kevin@acornonsite.com

NOTE:  Dept. of Health and County of Kauai DOES NOT endorse any particular engineering firm.  This list is 
for informational use only.  There are no guarantees on the quality/efficiency/timeliness of work.  All 
engineers on the list are licensed professional civil engineers, licensed in Hawaii and regulated by the DCCA 
(Dept. of Commerce and Consumer Affairs).  Engineers accept design liability for their wastewater designs. 
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